
Breit, Donna College of Nursing Nursing Practice 2022-2024 Voting Donna.Breit@ucf.edu

Brenckle, Martha College of Arts and Humanities Writing & Rhetoric 2022-2023 Voting Martha.Brenckle@ucf.edu

Ceballos, Marjorie College of Community Innovation and 
Education

Educational Leadership & Higher 
Education

2022-2024 Voting Marjorie.Ceballos@ucf.edu

Diercksen, Christa College of Sciences Biology 2022-2024 Voting Christa.Diercksen@ucf.edu

Flitsiyan, Elena College of Sciences Physics 2021-2023 Voting Elena.Flitsiyan@ucf.edu

Frazer, Andrew College of Sciences Chemistry 2022-2024 Voting Andrew.Frazer@ucf.edu

Fridrich, Jason Rosen College of Hospitality 
Management

Foodservice and Lodging 
Management

2022-2024 Voting Jason.Fridrich@ucf.edu

Gallo, James College of Business Administration Integrated Business 2022-2024 Voting James.Gallo@ucf.edu

Kar, Aravinda College of Optics and Photonics Optics and Photonics 2021-2023 Voting akar@creol.ucf.edu

Kovacevich, Brigitte College of Sciences Anthropology 2021-2023 Voting Brigitte.Kovacevich@ucf.edu

Lee, Woo Hyoung College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Civil, Environmental & Construction 
Engineering

2021-2023 Voting WooHyoung.Lee@ucf.edu

Miller, Katy University Libraries Research & Information Services 2021-2023 Voting Katy.Miller@ucf.edu

Schroeder, Kersten College of Medicine Burnett School of Biomedical 
Sciences

2021-2023 Voting Kersten.Schroeder@ucf.edu

Thomas, Amy College of Health Professions and 
Sciences

School of Communication Sciences 
& Disorders

2021-2023 Voting Amy.Thomas@ucf.edu

Bowen, Wayne College of Undergraduate Studies Interdisciplinary Studies Continuing Ex officio Wayne.Bowen@ucf.edu

Dupuis, Martin Burnett Honors College Dean's Office Continuing Ex officio Martin.Dupuis@ucf.edu

Whittington, Kirby Faculty Excellence Faculty Center for Teaching and 
Learning

Continuing Ex officio Kirby.Whittington@ucf.edu

Berry, Theodorea Undergraduate Studies Undergraduate Studies Continuing Ex officio Theodorea.Berry@ucf.edu

Faculty Representatives

Administrators

Committee Administrator


